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Wednesday   1:00 pm Lanes 25 - 28Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 4 Team 4 98 1 0 0 98 68.0 800 2013 1250 3363
2 2 Team 2 91 2 0 0 91 63.2 673 1778 1199 3356

3 1 Team 1 87½ 3 0 0 87½ 60.8 616 1819 1128 3300
4 3 Team 3 83½ 4 0 0 83½ 58.0 735 2064 1152 3282

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
25-26 Team 4 1025 1107 1036 3168 5 <---> Team 1 1101 1091 1100 3292 8
27-28 Team 2 1026 1199 1131 3356 10 <---> Team 3 1033 1052 1125 3210 7

Lane Assignments

25-26 27-28

Today   1-  2   3-  4
Next Week   3-  1   4-  2

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

695 Team 3 1920 Team 3 1199 Team 2 3356 Team 2
673 Team 2 1819 Team 1 1125 Team 3 3292 Team 1
655 Team 4 1812 Team 4 1107 Team 4 3210 Team 3

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
189 Heather Miller 449 Barb Saari 261 Evelyn Orr 733 Evelyn Orr
158 Joan Miller 431 Gayle Schutte 256 Heather Miller 674 Gayle Schutte
157 Gayle Schutte 428 Heather Miller 255 Janet Holomego 673 Kathy Feeley

Individual High Averages
167.12 Barb Saari

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

800 Team 4 2064 Team 3 1250 Team 4 3363 Team 4
735 Team 3 2013 Team 4 1199 Team 2 3356 Team 2
673 Team 2 1819 Team 1 1152 Team 3 3300 Team 1

The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
507 Joan Miller 218 Heather Miller 752 Judy Siciliano 285 Janet Holomego
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Team 1

1 Linda Simpson 135 81 4889 36 415 375 145 151 122 418 661
2 Linda Hynnes 112 101 4051 36 356 316 144 89 109 342 645
4 Brenda Zela 107 106 3639 34 357 319 103 116 131 350 671

17 Kathy Feeley 106 107 3845 36 328 288 98 124 127 349 673
18 VACANT 120 94 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 642

2 - Team 2

5 Gayle Schutte 135 81 4064 30 424 390 117 157 157 431 674
6 Marian Leat 110 103 1985 18 346 324 110 119 112 341 653

7 Judy Siciliano 121 93 4361 36 397 357 105 152 132 389 671
8 Evelyn Orr 83 127 2014 24 254 226 83 130 127 340 733

22 Lynn Wagenaar 95 117 1148 12 292 276 85 115 77 277 625
3 - Team 3

9 Joan Miller 125 90 4146 33 390 353 121 158 106 385 655
10 Heather Miller 149 68 4047 27 453 422 119 120 189 428 629

11 Donna Dysievick 126 89 4561 36 392 352 107 114 140 361 625
12 Leslie Vass 123 91 2600 21 376 351 136 110 140 386 659
19 VACANT 120 94 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 642

4 - Team 4

13 Barb Saari 167 52 5515 33 533 496 151 152 146 449 602

14 Barb Wronoski 115 99 3814 33 362 325 96 137 102 335 632
15 Rhonda Chernosky 108 105 2724 25 328 299 119 95 98 312 624

16 Janet Holomego 110 103 2992 27 338 307 87 151 118 356 668
20 VACANT 120 94 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 642

Average List of All Members of This League
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Saari, Barb 5515 33 167.12
Miller, Heather 4047 27 149.89
Simpson, Linda 4889 36 135.81
Schutte, Gayle 4064 30 135.47
Dysievick, Donna 4561 36 126.69
Miller, Joan 4146 33 125.64
Vass, Leslie 2600 21 123.81
Siciliano, Judy 4361 36 121.14
Wronoski, Barb 3814 33 115.58

Hynnes, Linda 4051 36 112.53
Holomego, Janet 2992 27 110.81
Leat, Marian 1985 18 110.28
Chernosky, Rhonda 2724 25 108.96
Zela, Brenda 3639 34 107.03
Feeley, Kathy 3845 36 106.81
Wagenaar, Lynn 1148 12 95.67
Orr, Evelyn 2014 24 83.92
Anderson, Elsie 0 0
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